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Sheet Width (mm)
Core Dia (mm)
Sheet Length (mm)
Rolls per Case
Sheets per Roll

Ply

Length Per Roll (M)
Paper Colour

Brand

Value

205

U

380

400

2

152

White

Katrin

Tel: 01626 355177
Email: info@aukhygiene.com

Hand Towel Roll - Katrin
Classic M2 - 2 Ply -150m -
White - Case of 6

Variant code: 01-481911
High quality hand drying roll.
2ply, white.

Approved for direct contact with food.
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